
Plainview-Old Bethpage John F. Kennedy High School 

Guidance and Counseling Department 

2021-2022 Staff Directory 
 

 

Guidance Telephone Number:  434-3150 

Guidance Fax:  937-6384 

    EMAIL:   CALENDLY LINK: 

Ms. Laurie B. Lynn   llynn@pobschools.org 

Director of Guidance          

Ms. Patricia Owens  powens@pobschools.org 

Assistant to Director     

 

Guidance Counselors: 

Ms. Jessica Baker   jbaker@pobschools.org   https://calendly.com/pobjfkbaker  

Mr. Domenick DiDomenico ddidomenico@pobschools.org  https://calendly.com/pobjfkddidomenico  

Ms. Sara Egosi   segosi@pobschools.org  https://calendly.com/pobjfkegosi  

Mr. Joseph Izzo   jizzo@pobschools.org   https://calendly.com/pobjfkizzo  

Mr. Daniel Jarmon   djarmon@pobschools.org   https://calendly.com/pobjfkjarmon  

Mr. Jason Miller   jamiller@pobschools.org   https://calendly.com/pobjfkmiller    

Ms. Cristina Rivas-Laline   crlaline@pobschools.org   https://calendly.com/pobjfkrivaslaline  

Ms. Jennifer Siegel  jsiegel@pobschools.org   https://calendly.com/pobjfksiegel  

 

 

Mental Health Provider:     

Gina McGarry   gmcgarry@pobschools.org https://calendly.com/pobjfkmcgarry   

 

Social Workers: 

Ms. Jamie Pfeffer   jpfeffer@pobschools.org   https://calendly.com/pobjfkpfeffer  

Ms. Melissa Rudes  mrudes@pobschools.org   https://calendly.com/pobjfkrudes  

 

School Psychologists: 

Ms. Tina Sirignano  tsirignano@pobschools.org  https://calendly.com/pobjfksirignano  

Shawn Ulahannan  sulahannan@pobschools.org  

(LR for Tina Sirignano)  

Dr. Maria Xydas   mxydas@pobschools.org  https://calendly.com/pobjfkxydas  

Dr. Jay Wechter   jwechter@pobschools.org 

   

Guidance Clerical Staff: 

Ms. Debra Alhante  dalhante@pobschools.org  

Ms. Jennifer Poggio  jpoggio@pobschools.org  

Ms. Lisa Sperry   lsperry@pobschools.org  
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